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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Jefferson3323
REFLEX

9.550 9.750 9.2508.750 37.300
2T 1 9T 1 1 

1 

Haley Davidson3327
REFLEX

9.400 8.800 9.0509.275 36.525
7T 8 1 3T 2 

2 

Hannah Am-Gibson3332
REFLEX

9.550 8.500 9.0509.100 36.200
2T 14T 3T 3T 3 

3 

Reagan Baimbridge3331
REFLEX

9.400 8.925 8.9008.700 35.925
7T 6 13T 8T 4 

4 

Hannah Klemm3328
REFLEX

9.250 8.900 9.0258.575 35.750
18T 7 17T 5 5 

5 

MaKenzie Kool3324
REFLEX

9.450 9.100 8.2508.900 35.700
5 3 7 23T 6 

6 

Megha Rajeev3325
REFLEX

9.000 9.200 8.3509.100 35.650
28T 2 3T 20T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Burke3319
PEARLAND ELITE

9.250 8.525 9.0008.725 35.500
18T 13 11T 6T 8 

8 

Sarah Hurt3298
ACROSPORTS

9.300 8.750 8.8008.450 35.300
15T 9 25T 11 9 

9 

Lexie Dallison3329
REFLEX

9.350 8.975 8.1508.625 35.100
12* 5 16 26 10T

10T

Falynn Sparks3302
ACROSPORTS

9.350 8.500 8.5008.750 35.100
12* 14T 9T 17T 10T

10T

Emma Martinez3320
PEARLAND ELITE

9.300 8.100 8.5509.100 35.050
15T 20 3T 15T 12 

12 

Alexys 'Lexy Merchant3330
REFLEX

9.050 9.000 9.0007.950 35.000
27 4 31 6T 13 

13 

Jailah Owens3321
PEARLAND ELITE

9.400 7.550 8.8509.150 34.950
7T 29 2 10 14 

14 

Madeline Dement3318
PEARLAND ELITE

9.000 8.400 8.5008.950 34.850
28T 16 6 17T 15 

15 

Sydnee Hanzon3322
PEARLAND ELITE

9.425 7.450 9.1508.550 34.575
6 30 21T 2 16 

16 

Elanna Mills3334
ABOVE THE BAR

8.850 8.200 8.7508.575 34.375
34T 17T 17T 12T 17 

17 

Savanna Rakowitz3301
ACROSPORTS

9.200 8.200 8.3508.575 34.325
23 17T 17T 20T 18 

18 

Faith Stein3316
BGA

9.150 8.600 7.8508.700 34.300
24T 11T 13T 33 19 

19 

Madeleine Kimmel3299
ACROSPORTS

9.375 8.000 8.0508.850 34.275
11 21T 8 27T 20 

20 

Heidi Pulumbarit3314
BGA

8.850 8.000 8.7508.650 34.250
34T 21T 15 12T 21 

21 

Mimi Ler3317
PEARLAND ELITE

9.500 8.150 8.0008.550 34.200
4 19 21T 30T 22 

22 

Laniyah Leonard3300
ACROSPORTS

9.600 7.100 8.6008.575 33.875
1 33 17T 14 23 

23 

Alma Martin3282
ABOVE THE BAR

9.000 7.925 8.0508.725 33.700
28T 24 11T 27T 24 

24 

Cameron Weber3283
ABOVE THE BAR

9.150 7.775 8.2008.550 33.675
24T 27 21T 25 25 

25 
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Taylor Tolleson3303
ACROSPORTS

9.250 7.700 8.9007.650 33.500
18T 28 33 8T 26 

26 

Alexis Young3304
ACROSPORTS

9.400 7.300 8.4007.900 33.000
7T 31 32 19 27T

27T

Allie Cummings3284
ABOVE THE BAR

9.350 8.650 8.2506.750 33.000
12T 10 37 23T 27T

27T

Ryann Winfield3326
REFLEX

9.000 8.600 7.2008.075 32.875
28T 11T 30 37 29 

29 

Zoe Clinton3290
ACROFIT

9.300 6.550 8.3508.525 32.725
15T 37T 24 20T 30 

30 

Addie Hodges3286
ACROFIT

9.250 8.000 7.2508.150 32.650
18T 21T 28T 36 31 

31 

Ava Patrizi3315
BGA

9.150 7.000 7.9508.450 32.550
24T 35 25T 32 32 

32 

Emily Fea3313
BGA

8.850 7.050 8.0508.350 32.300
34T 34 27 27T 33 

33 

Madelinine Vining3289
ACROFIT

9.250 7.800 8.0007.175 32.225
18T 26 35T 30T 34 

34 

Khloe Meehan3280
ABOVE THE BAR

8.650 7.850 7.7007.175 31.375
39 25 35T 34 35 

35 

Layla White3312
BGA

8.850 7.250 8.5506.250 30.900
34T 32 39 15T 36 

36 

Sierra Tinch3288
ACROFIT

9.000 6.700 7.0008.150 30.850
28T 36 28T 38 37 

37 

Riley Rezapour3333
ACROFIT

9.000 6.550 7.4507.600 30.600
28T 37T 34 35 38 

38 

Avery Stevens3287
ACROFIT

8.800 6.000 6.2506.450 27.500
38 39 38 39 39 

39 
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